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Transitonal Child Care Fee Schedule  
Family Size 2-5 

 
z 
 
 

Gross 

Monthly 

Income 

and 

Family 

Fees 

Federal 

Poverty 

Level 

FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE 

2 3 4 5 

Authorized 

Children 

Authorized 

Children 

Authorized 

Children 

Authorized Children 

 

1 

 
 

1 

 

2 

  

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

1 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

Income 131 to 1783.01 to 1921 2251.01 to 2425 2719.01 to 2929 3187.01 to 3433 

Fee 140% 125 
 

79 158  63 127 190 55 110 165 223 

Income 141 to  1921.01 to 2058 2425.01 to 2598 2929.01 to 3138 3433.01 to 3678 

Fee 150% 134 
 

85 170  68 137 205 60 120 180 240 

Income 151 to  2058.01 to 2195 2598.01 to 2771 3138.01 to 3347 3678.01 to 3923 

Fee 160% 144 
 

91 182  73 147 220 64 129 193 257 

Income 161 to  2195.01 to 2332 2771.01 to 2944 3347.01 to 3556 3923.01 to 4168 

Fee 170% 154 
 

97 194  78 156 234 69 137 206 275 

Income 171 to  2332.01 to 2469 2944.01 to 3117 3556.01 to 3765 4168.01 to 4413 

Fee 180% 163 
 

109 218  88 176 264 77 155 232 309 

Income 181 to  2469.01 to 2538 3117.01 to 3204 3765.01 to 3870 4413.01 to 4536 

Fee 185% 173 
 

109 218  88 176 264 77 155 232 309 
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Transitional Child Care Fee Schedule 
Family size 6-8 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Gross 
Monthly 
Income 
and 
Family 
Fees 

Federal 
Poverty 
Level 

FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE FAMILY SIZE 

6 7 8 

Authorized Children Authorized Children Authorized Children 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 
 

 
5 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 
 

 
5 

 
6 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 
 

 
6 
 

 
7 

Income 131 to 3571.01 to 3846 4024.01 to 4333 4476.01 to 4820 

Fee 140% 51 103 154 205 256 48 97 145 193 241 289 46 91 137 183 229 275 321 

Income 141 to  3846.01 to 4120 4333.01 to 4643 4820.01 to 5165 

Fee 150% 55 111 166 221 276 52 103 155 207 259 311 49 101 150 199 248 297 346 

Income 151 to  4120.01 to 4395 4643.01 to 4952 5165.01 to 5509 

Fee 160% 59 118 177 236 295 56 109 165 221 277 333 53 106 159 212 265 318 371 

Income 161 to  4395.01 to 4669 4952.01 to 5262 5509.01 to 5854 

Fee 170% 63 126 189 252 315 59 119 178 237 296 355 57 111 168 225 282 339 396 

Income 171 to  4669.01 to 4944 5262.01 to 5571 5854.01 to 6198 

Fee 180% 67 134 201 268 335 63 125 188 251 314 377 60 120 180 240 300 360 420 

Income 181 to  4944.01 to 5081 5571.01 to 5726 6198.01 to 6370 

Fee 185% 71 141 212 283 354 67 132 199 266 333 400 64 125 189 253 317 381 445 


